2021-2022 School Calendar

last updated: 3.4.2021

Jul-21
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 NT NT NT NT NT 24
Nov-21
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
X X X X X 6
7 H X 13
14 X X X X X 20
28 X X
Mar-22
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
X X X X 5
6 X X X X SD 12
13 X X X X 19
20 X X X X 26
27 X X X X

Aug-21 Sep-21
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 SD SD SD SD SD 7 X X X 4
8 X X X 14 5 H X X X X 11
15 X X 21 12 X X X X X 18
22 X X X 28 19 X X X X X 25
29 X X 26 X X X
Dec-21 Jan-22
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
X X X 4 1
5 X X X 11 Zm SD SD SD 8
12 X X X 18 9 X X X 15
19 PTF PTF PTF PTF H 25 16 H 22
26 H H H H H 23 X X X X X 29
30 X
Apr-22 May-22
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
X 2 1 X X X X X 7
3 H H H H H 9 8 X X X X X 14
10 SD SD X X X 16 15 X X X X X 21
17 X X X X 23 22 X X X X X 28
24 X X X 30 29 H X

Oct-21
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
X 2
3 X X X 9
10 H X X X 16
17 SD SD X X X 23
24 X X X X X 30
31
Feb-22
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
X X X X 5
6 X X X X X 12
13 X X X X X 19
20 H X X X X 26
27 X
Jun-22
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
4
5 X X X X 11
12 X X SD SD 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

SD

Holidays:

Regular Instructic

Staff Development (In-service, pupil free day)
Holiday

New Teacher

Pupil/Teacher Free Day (All 11- and 12-month school
leader and HSO staff work this day)

7/4-5/2021
9/6/2021
10/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/25-26/2021
12/20-1/7/2021
1/1/2022
1/17/2022
2/21/2022
4/4-8/2022
5/30/2022

Other:

4th of July Observed
Labor Day

Indigenous Peoples' Day
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents Day

Spring Break

Memorial Day

8/9/2021
6/10/2022
3/11/2022

First Day of School
Last Day of School

Success Conference

# of Instructional Days (must exceed 175 days)

Q1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Total:

43 23% 8/9/21-10/8/2021

41 22% 10/11/2021-12/17/2021

57 31% 1/8/2022-4/1/2022

44 24% 4/11/2022-6/14/2022
185 100%
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